6:00
6:05

6:10
6:15

6:25

6:30

6:40

7:05

fy

Eastilake High School

PISA

everychild. onevoice.”

Membership Meeting Agenda
January 27, 2021 @ 6:00 pm

Virtual

Call to Order
Minutes and Correspondence

Treasurer Report
Mid-Year Financial Review:

Committee and Report

LeAnne Brodzinski, Sudy Karuthodiyil, Patience Djeuji, Bobbie Conti

Nominating Committee

Wei Lu, Bobbie Conti, Jen Fowler

Seniors Strategy

Advisory Committee, Budget Simplification

Budget Options & Updates

Vote to Approve Budget

Eastlake Update

Natalie Wells
Karen Chekan

Charlotte Olsen
Bobbi Conti

Nikki Balt

Natalie Wells

Charlotte Olson

Chris Bede



Announcements

e Lunch and Learn, February 18, Unconscious Bias and how
it impacts our lives

e Special Education Group meeting February 23, 6:30pm



