

Membership Meeting Agenda January 27th, 2021 @ 6:00 pm Virtual

6:00	Call to Order	Natalie Wells
6:05	Minutes and Correspondence	Karen Chekan
6:10	Treasurer Report	Charlotte Olsen
6:15	Mid-Year Financial Review:	Bobbi Conti
	Committee and Report	
	LeAnne Brodzinski, Sudy Karuthodiyil, Patience Djeuji, Bobbie Conti	
6:25	Nominating Committee	Nikki Balt
	Wei Lu, Bobbie Conti, Jen Fowler	
6:30	Seniors Strategy	Natalie Wells
	Advisory Committee, Budget Simplification	
6:40	Budget Options & Updates	Charlotte Olson
	Vote to Approve Budget	
7:05	Eastlake Update	Chris Bede

Announcements

- Lunch and Learn, February 18th, Unconscious Bias and how it impacts our lives
- Special Education Group meeting February 23rd, 6:30pm